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National Cross Country 1997- Under 15 Boys Results

WATSON, C
KEALEY, K
WATSON, D
POOLE, C
ECCLES, D
RITCHIE, G

LEMONCELLO, A

JOHNSTONE, K
MCFADDEN, J
ARCARI, P
TOLLERTON, K

HENDERSON, C

POLLARD, M
BARLAS, C
MASSIE, P
STARK, E
MACINTYRE, S
MALONE, G
MARK, R
GLINIANY, R
GOLABEK, T
ALGEO, D
WALLAWSKI, S
BUCHAN, L
O'BRIEN, R
DAVIDSON, B
DAFFURN, T
MCNALLY, P
RUSSELL, C
GEORGE, C
MITCHELL, J
CAMPBELL, A
JARDINE, E
MCDONALD, D
RUDZINSKI, M
SHEILDS, A
MCCANN, S
ELLIOT, R
EYNON, D
MCINTYRE, K
GILLON, R
STEWART, M

VICTORIA PARK AAC
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
VICTORIA PARK AAC
MINOLTA BLACK ISLE
KILBARCHAN AAC
ARBROATH & DIST

FIFE AC

FALKIRK VICTORIAH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
KILBARCHAN AAC
ARBROATH & DIST

EAST KILBRIDE AAC

IBM SPANGO VALLEY
GREENOCK GLENPARK H
FRASERBURGH RC
FIRRHILL HIGH S
INVERNESS HARRIERS
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
GREENOCK GLENPARK H
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
MINOLTA BLACK ISLE
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
PETERHEAD AAC
GREENOCK GLENPARK H

LOCHABER AC

AIRDRIE HARRIERS
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC
FORRES HARRIERS
MINOLTA BLACK ISLE

GIRVAN AAC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CLYDESDALE HARRIERS
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
LAW & DISTRICT AAC
GLENIFFER HIGH S
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
FRASERBURGH RC
VICTORIA PARK AAC
ARBROATH & DIST

00:17:12
00:17:24
00:17:31
00:17:31
00:17:35
00:17:42
00:17:43
00:17:50
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:07
00:18:14
00:18:20
00:18:20
00:18:25
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:29
00:18:29
00:18:34
00:18:34
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:41
00:18:52
00:18:54
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:02
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:14
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:19:23
00:19:25
00:19:30
00:19:32



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

MILNE, A
WATSON, C
CAMERON, A
BIRRELL, R
ROSE, A
SMITH, J
MCCANN, C
WHITELAM, P
IRVINE, B
THOMSON, C
HANLON, M
BARR, J

KEMP, S
MORRISON, N
HARRISON, N
MACLENNAN, R
CAMPBELL, S
MATHIESON, C
CRIMIN, A
TKACZYK, |
CASSIDY, S
INGLIS, A
PATTISON, D
COLLINS, R
DOWIE, D
GRANT, A
GREENE, T
MACPHAIL, B
WATSON, D
MARSH, B
NEWLANDS, J
SMITH, R
PURVES, |
CRAPNELL, S
HOUSTON, M
NELSON, M
CUMMING, A
MCLAREN, J
MCLACHLAN, R
HURREN, N
MARWICK, S
MOONEY, C
MARSHALL, |
ADAM, G
MATHIESON, A
ROBERTSON, K

MORAY ROAD RUNNERS
TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
STORNOWAY RC
GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC
ABERDEEN AAC

IRVINE AC

LAW & DISTRICT AAC
CENTRALAC
FRASERBURGH RC

SHETTLESTON HARRIERS

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H

SHETTLESTON HARRIERS

CITY OF EDINBURGH
KILBARCHAN AAC
ABERDEEN AAC
MINOLTA BLACK ISLE
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
ABERDEEN AAC

CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
ARBROATH & DIST
STORNOWAY RC
GLENIFFER HIGH S
IRVINE AC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
ABERDEEN AAC

FIFE AC

INVERNESS HARRIERS
GLENIFFER HIGH S
TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
MINOLTA BLACK ISLE
ABERDEEN AAC
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
KILBARCHAN AAC
KIRKINTILLOCH OLY
FIFE AC

K-F CORSTORPHINE

SHETTLESTON HARRIERS

VICTORIA PARK AAC
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
ABERDEEN AAC

L&L TRACK CLUB
SPRINGBURN HARRIERS

CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS

BABCOCK PITREAVIE

CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS

00:19:32
00:19:32
00:19:32
00:19:37
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:19:50
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:54
00:19:54
00:19:54
00:19:54
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:13
00:20:18
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:22
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:31
00:20:32
00:20:32
00:20:35
00:20:37
00:20:37
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:47
00:20:47
00:20:49
00:20:55
00:21:00
00:21:00
00:21:08
00:21:08
00:21:08



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

GRAHAM, G
JOYCE, A
HANLON, G
PETRIE, C
STEEL, C
CARVER, L
CHAPLIN, R
AITKEN, J
SHIEL, G
MILLER, B
STEEL, G

BURNS-FINLAYSON, R

DAVIS, A

KING, M

REA, A
BENZIE, F
DAVIS, C
HUNTER, B
MCDERMOTT, C
HARKINSON, S
THOMPSON, J
WILLIAMS, P
PHILIP, D
MACKIE, P
REVOLTA, W
NICHOLSON, G
WILSON, G

DUNBAR RC
STORNOWAY RC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS

DUNBAR RC

GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC

CENTRALAC
HARMENY AC
IRVINE AC

GEORGE HERIOTS CCC

FIRRHILL HIGH S

PENUICK HARRIERS

DUNBAR RC
ABERDEEN AAC
ABERDEEN AAC

PENUICK HARRIERS
TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS

FIRRHILL HIGH S

GEORGE HERIOTS CCC

LASSWADE AC

PERTH STRATHTAY H
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC

IRVINE AC

GEORGE HERIOTS CCC

00:21:13
00:21:15
00:21:15
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:34
00:21:38
00:21:51
00:22:05
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:40
00:22:43
00:22:45
00:22:52
00:22:56
00:23:21
00:23:32
00:23:50
00:24:16
00:24:22
00:25:22
00:25:26
00:27:06
00:27:43



